



MOUNT ZION KIDZEE SCHOOL - SINGTAM

Dhamala Colony, Singtam



Fee Structure 2026

Playgroup - Senior KG

Installment Schedule

Class	1st Installment		2nd Installment		3rd Installment		4th Installment	
	On or before 10 February		On or before 10 May		On or before 10 August		On or before 10 November	
	NEW ADMISSION	ROLL OVER	NEW ADMISSION	ROLL OVER	NEW ADMISSION	ROLL OVER	NEW ADMISSION	ROLL OVER
Playgroup	₹16,575	₹15,075	₹16,575	₹15,075	₹16,575	₹15,075	₹16,575	₹15,075
Nursery	₹16,575	₹15,075	₹16,575	₹15,075	₹16,575	₹15,075	₹16,575	₹15,075
Jr KG	₹16,700	₹15,200	₹16,700	₹15,200	₹16,700	₹15,200	₹16,700	₹15,200
Sr KG	₹16,825	₹15,325	₹16,825	₹15,325	₹16,825	₹15,325	₹16,825	₹15,325

**All School Fees, Fees for Books/Copies, Kitbags and Uniform are covered within the installment amounts. Parents will not be asked to pay any extra or hidden charges.*

School Authority



MOUNT ZION KIDZEE SCHOOL - SINGTAM

Dhamala Colony, Singtam



Fee Structure 2026 (Class I - VIII)

Installment Schedule

Installment	Month	(Amt.)	Rollover (Amt.)	Due Date
1st Installment	February	₹20,182	₹18,382	On or before 10 February
2nd Installment	May	₹15,697	₹14,297	On or before 10 May
3rd Installment	August	₹15,697	₹14,297	On or before 10 August
4th Installment	November	₹15,697	₹14,297	On or before 10 November

**All school fees are covered within the installment amounts. Parents will not be asked to pay any extra or hidden charges.*

Books, Copies & Kitbag – Class-wise Fee Details

CLASS	AMOUNT
I	₹6,710
II	₹6,830
III	₹7,540
IV	₹7,640
V	₹7,770
VI	₹5,795
VII	₹5,935
VIII	₹6,050

**Books & Copies, Kitbags and Uniform are to be purchased separately. Payments for these items must be deposited in the designated account, not the regular school fee account.*

School Authority



MOUNT ZION KIDZEE SCHOOL - SINGTAM

Dhamala Colony, Singtam



Fee Policy

1. Installments Details

Fees must be paid on or before the 10th of February, May, August and November. Payments after the due date will attract late fees as per school rules.

2. Late Fee Rules

A late fee of ₹10 per day applies after the due date.

3. Refund Policy

Admission Fee is non-refundable. Fees once paid are not refundable if the student withdraws or is withdrawn mid-session.

4. Sibling Discount

Two siblings: 5% discount on total annual school fee. Three siblings: 10% discount. Four siblings: 15% discount. Discount is applicable only on Annual + Tuition Fee and is not applicable on Admission Fee, books, uniforms or transport.

5. Payment Modes

Fees can be paid through UPI or bank transfer in favour of the school, subject to realisation. After making an online payment, parents must send the transaction screenshot along with student details to the school's official WhatsApp number for fee updation. Parents are requested to keep all fee payment details safely for future reference.

6. School App

Parents are requested to download our school ERP application "Vawsum" from the Google Play Store or App Store to access their ward's academic information and fee details. For login credentials, please contact the School's Administrative Staff.

School Authority

